
 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR M.TECH/M.Sc 
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1. Fee Structure for DRDO, DGQA Sponsored Students & Armed Forces (Tri 
services & Coast Guard) Self- Sponsored students: - 

One Time Fee Per Semester Fee 
Fee Details Amount (in Rs) Fee Details Amount (in Rs) 
Caution Deposit 
(Refundable) 
 
 
Alumni Life 
Membership  

 
10,000 

 
 
 

1,000 

Tuition 37000
Examination 1,000
Registration 1,000
Gymkhana 1,000
Library 1,000
Association & Culture 2,000
Laboratory 7,000

Total 11,000 Total 50,000
 

2. Fee Structure for Armed Forces (Tri Services & Coast Guard) sponsored 
students: - 

 

One Time Fee Per Semester Fee 
Fee Details Amount (in Rs) Fee Details Amount (in Rs)
Caution Money 
Deposit 
(Refundable) 
 
Alumni 
Membership fee 

10000 

1000 

Examination 1,000
Registration 1,000
Gymkhana 1,000
Library 1,000
Association & 
Culture 

2,000

Total 11,000 Total 6,000

 

3. Fee Structure for Sponsored Students DPSU/PSU/ Industry Sponsored 
Students: - 

 
One Time Fee Per Semester Fee 

Fee Details Amount (in Rs) Fee Details Amount (in Rs) 
Admission 1,400 Tuition 57,000
Provisional Certificate 200 Examination 1,000
Students Welfare Fund 1,000 Registration 1,000
Modernization 1,000 Gymkhana 1,000
Identity Card 400 Library 1,000
Sub Total 4,000 Association & Culture 2,000
Caution Deposit 
(Refundable) 

 
Alumni Life     
Membership 

10,000 
 
 

1,000 

Laboratory 7,500

Total 15,000 Total 70,500
 
                                                              



4. Fee Structure for Scholarship Category Students except M.Tech  in Electronics 
& Communication Engg (VLSI & Embedded System):- 

 

 For Gen & OBC For SC & ST 
Fee Details Amount (in Rs) Amount (in Rs) 

One Time Fee 
Admission 1400 1400
Provisional Certificate   200 200
Student Welfare Fund 1000 1000
Modernization  1000 1000
Identity Card  400 400
Total  4,000 4,000

Per Semester Fee 
Tuition 5,500 NIL
Examination 1,000 1,000
Registration 1,000 1,000
Gymkhana 1,000 1,000
Library 1,000 1,000
Association & Culture 2,000 2,000
Medical & Insurance 3,000 3,000
Laboratory  7,500 7,500
Total (Payable in all semesters) 22,000 16,500
Caution Deposit (Refundable) 
(only in 1st Semester) 

10,000 10,000

5. Fee Structure for M.Tech in Electronics and Communication Engg. with 
specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems in collaboration with NIELIT, Calicut. 
(All Students Categories). 

Note: Only First year fee is to be deposited at DIAT. Second year fee to be 
deposited to NIELIT, Calicut. 
 

 For Gen & OBC For SC & ST 
Fee Details Amount (in Rs) Amount (in Rs) 

One Time Fee 
Admission 1400 1400
Provisional Certificate   200 200
Student Welfare Fund 1000 1000
Modernization  1000 1000
Identity Card  400 400
Total  4,000 4,000

Per Semester Fee 
Tuition 54,000 NIL
Examination 1,000 1,000
Registration 1,000 1,000
Gymkhana 1,000 1,000
Library 1,000 1,000
Association & Culture 2,000 2,000
Medical & Insurance 3,000 3,000
Laboratory  7,500 7,500
Total (Payable in all 
semesters) 

70,500 16,500

Caution Deposit 
(Refundable) 
(only in 1st Semester) 

10,000 10,000



 

Note 1: Alumni Life Membership fee of Rs.1,000/- will be paid by all scholarship/Gate students 
(irrespective of any category) at the time of clearance at DEFENCE INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED 
TECHNOLOGY (DU) ALUMNI ASSOCIATION (DIAT) office. 

Note 2: - Every student shall be required to Re-register by submitting the duly completed Re-
registration form along-with proof of payment of Semester Fee, at the beginning of each 
semester 

      Note 3: -Hostel and other fees will be charged separately. 
 

6.FEE STRUCTURE FOR M. TECH FOR INTERNATIONAL SPONSORED CANDIATES:- 
 

 

STUDENTS FROM SAARC COUNTRIES STUDENTS FROM NON-SAARC COUNTRIES 
US $ 1200  
(above charges excluding Boarding & Lodging) 

US $ 2000  
(above charges excluding Boarding & Lodging) 

PER SEMESTER FEE IN USD (i.e. for every Six Months) 

Tuition 700 1500 
Examination 30 30 
Registration 30 30 
Gymkhana 30 30 
Medical & Insurance 50 50 
Library 40 40 
Association & Culture 50 50 
Laboratory 270 270 
Total (Payable in each 
semester) 

$ 1200 $ 2000 

Alumni Life Membership Fee will be paid by the Student at the time of clearance at DIAT (DU) 
Alumni Association (DIAT) Office. 

Alumni Life Membership 
 (to be paid In Indian Rupees) 

  Rs. 1,000/-                                             Rs.1,000/-  

Caution deposit 
(Refundable) 
(to be paid In Indian Rupees) 

  Rs.10,000/-                                                                         Rs. 10,000/- 
 

 

 
BOARDING AND LODGING:     Hostel Mess and Accommodation Charges in Indian Rupees per day 
per person. 

 
Sl.No Premises Category * Food  

(in Indian Rupees) 

Accommodation 
(in Indian Rupees) 

Total 
(in Indian Rupees) 

I GANGA & 
KRISHNA 

M.Tech & PhD Rs. 130/- Rs. 70/- Rs. 200/- 

II Godavari M.Tech & PhD Rs. 130/- Rs. 2000/-  
(including GST) 

Rs.2130/- 

* Food Charges include Housekeeping & Allied Services (@ Rs. 30/- per day/person) 
* Hostel charges are likely to be renew every year. 

 
 



 
 

 

 

FEE STRUCUTE FOR M. TECH SELF-FINANCED CATEGORY STUDENTS 

 
 

Fee Details 
One Time Fee 

Admission 1400
Provisional Certificate   200
Student Welfare Fund 1000
Modernization  1000
Identity Card  400
Total  

4,000
Per Semester Fee 

Tuition 13000
Examination 1,000
Registration 1,000
Gymkhana 1,000
Library 1,000
Association & Culture 2,000
Medical & Insurance 3,000
Laboratory 22,000
 
Total (Payable in all semesters) 44,000
Caution Deposit (Refundable) (only 
in 1st Semester) 

10,000

 

Note 1: Alumni Life Membership fee of Rs.1,000/- will be paid by all scholarship/Gate students 
(irrespective of any category) at the time of clearance at DEFENCE INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED 
TECHNOLOGY (DU) ALUMNI ASSOCIATION (DIAT) office. 

 

Note 2: - Every student shall be required to Re-register by submitting the duly completed Re-
registration form along-with proof of payment of Semester Fee, at the beginning of each 
semester 

 

      Note 3: -Hostel and other fees will be charged separately. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

FEE STRUCUTE FOR M. TECH SELF-FINANCED CATEGORY STUDENTS- 
VLSI & EMBEDDED SYSTEMS (ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING) 

 
 

Fee Details 
One Time Fee 

Admission 1400
Provisional Certificate   200
Student Welfare Fund 1000
Modernization  1000
Identity Card  400
Total  

4,000
Per Semester Fee 

Tuition 13000
Examination 1,000
Registration 1,000
Gymkhana 1,000
Library 1,000
Association & Culture 2,000
Medical & Insurance 3,000
Laboratory 57,250
 
Total (Payable in all semesters) 79,250
Caution Deposit (Refundable) (only 
in 1st Semester) 

10,000

 

Note: VLSI & Embedded Systems students need to pay III & IV Semester fees at NIELIT, Calicut 
of Rs. 70,500/- per semester and Rs. 8,750/- per semester 

(III & IV) at DIAT (DU) 

 

Note 1: Alumni Life Membership fee of Rs.1,000/- will be paid by all scholarship/Gate students 
(irrespective of any category) at the time of clearance at DEFENCE INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED 
TECHNOLOGY (DU) ALUMNI ASSOCIATION (DIAT) office. 

 

Note 2: - Every student shall be required to Re-register by submitting the duly completed Re-
registration form along-with proof of payment of Semester Fee, at the beginning of each 
semester 

 

      Note 3: -Hostel and other fees will be charged separately. 



 

FEE STRUCTURE OF MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MATERIALS SCIENCE, DATA SCIENCE, 
APPLIED CHEMISTRY, APPLIED PHYSICS (PHOTONICS & TECH. PHOTONICS  

 2024-25 
(Subject to revision as per BOM Decision)  

NON-SPONSORED   INDUSTRY SPONSORED/OTHER 
GOVT. 
ORGANISATIONS/AUTONOMOUS 
BODIES/DPSUs/PSU/ENGINEERIN
G COLLEGES [GOVT. & PRIVATE], 
GOVT. INDUSTRY/TRI-SERVICES/ 
DRDO ETC. 

 For GEN, 
OBC & EWS 

For SC, ST, 
PWD 

ALL CATEGORY 

 (Amount in 
Rs) 

(Amount in 
Rs) 

(Amount in Rs) 

Admission  1400 1400 0 
Provisional Certificate 200 200 0 
Students Welfare Fund 1000 1000 0 
Modernisation 1000 1000 0 
Identity Card 400 400 0 
Sub Total 4000 4000 0 

Per Semester Fee    

Tuition 5000 0 25000 
Examination 1000 1000 1000 
Registration 500 500 500 

Gymkhana 500 500 500 
Medical & Insurance 3000 3000 NA 
Library 1000 1000 1000 
Association & Culture 1000 1000 1000 
Laboratory 3000 3000 6000 
Total (Payable in each 
Semester) 

15000 10000 35000 

Alumni Life Membership fee & Caution money will be paid by student at the time of 
joining at DEFENCE INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY (DU) 

Alumni Life 
Membership 

1000 1000 1000 

Caution Money (Refundable)   
Caution Money  10000 10000 10000 

    
Note: - Every student shall be required to Re-register by submitting the duly completed Re-
registration form along-with proof of payment of Semester Fee, at the beginning of each 
semester   
 
Note: Hostel and other fee will be charged separately. 

    
    


